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AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

AMALANAGAR, THRISSUR-680555, Phone No. (0487 - 2304116

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY
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Course: MD Psychiatry

PG Teaching Schedule for the month of August- 2025
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Date Day i Time Venue Type of Session Topic Presenter Faculty

01.08.202; i V_Vednesday 8 am_to 9 am- Psy. class room _ Case Discussion [.)-r.-.-Anupama Dr. Shiny

r 02.08.2025 Friday SIpmi4 Psy. class rom_n Resennow UpHie B br.;rifn Dr. Preethi
04.08.2025 _ Saturday A0 anj P;y. class room Case Discussion AR | Dr. Reshma
06.08.2025 Monday B0 m Psy. class room Attenuated Psychosis Syndrome DAils Bt Viliceth
08.08.2025 | Wednesday 8amito9am Psy. class room Case Discussion Dr. Anupama i Dr. Delcine
00.08.2025 | Friday | SPMIOAPm [ Lo e room Resedneh Vpeinte L Dr. Shiny
11.08.2025 Saturday Bamto9am | Psy. class room Case Discussion ir._SEﬁihy Dr. Preethi
13.08.2025 Monday ' 8amto9am R — insomnia Disorders & Sleep related Breathing Disorders Dr. Shilpa "_r —
16.08.2025 | Wednesday -. = pmitortipm Psy. class room ReseanchiUpdate Dr. Anupama | Dire Vmeesh
18.08.2025 | Friday | 8amto9am | Psy. class room Case Discussion Dr. Elsa  Dr. Delcine
20.08.2025 Saturday Samitp i, Psy. class room SRR ] SR Dr. Shiny
22.08.2025 Mon;iay _ Simmifer) am Psy. class room Case Discussion Be:Shilp Dr. Preethi
2;.08.2025 W;ednesday Slamltysin i’sy. clas.;z room Casé Discussion sty Dr. Reshma

e Fri;ay | 8amto9am - Cognitive Enhancement in Schizophrenia Dr.Anupama | Dr- Vineeth
29.08.202.15 Saturday 8am to 9 am Psy. classroom Gl PR i Dr.Arifa i Dokersio

| 30.082025 ;_Monday Siamissany | ESE G nan Research Update DrApara | o qpin _i

Dr. Shiny John
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